Central Park Invitational
Central Park, Huntington Beach

Race 1 - Open Race - 3 Mile
10/04/2025 - 8:00am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 @g Montclair 15 1:54:28 22:54 7:38 256  93-105-118-119-139-159-160 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
DNF Unattached 1:17:50 15:34  5:12  1:.02 1-2-3-5-6-7-8 Non-Scoring
DNF Instride 1:37:27 1930 6:30 1:35 44-49-57-67-69-70-72 Non-Scoring
DNF San Jacinto MS 1:53:04 22:37 733 313 74-102-124-125-126-129-136 Non-Scoring
DNF Cal Coast 1:27:13 1727 549 2:41 4-16-33-39-43-51-53 Non-Scoring
DNP Palisades Charter 1723 1723 5:48 27 1 Runner
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Grade
Alexis Garcia 24
Ben Prado
Chance Callinan
Klaus Quinonez 25
Gabriel Rojas
Kristopher Jaramillo
Jose Reyes

Luis Munoz
Eduardo Leal

Joel Whitson

james rivera 18
Ronnie Soria Jr.
Angel Rodriguez
Joshua Zaragoza
Raymon Ornelas
Lucas Agricola 43
Cody Groom
Liam Clemons
Caleb Leung
Mikah Tong
Brian Brierly
Jori Arteaga
Trevor Wiley
Dylan Calkins
Ikenna Achara
Charles Dehn
Hanna Sadzik 10
Haset Seyoum
Gio Gudiel
Matthew Cheng
John Walsh
James Kuhn
Fredrick Herr 59
Amari Middleton

Rowan Villanueva

Jeffrey Chmiel

Bryan Hernandez

Ted Park

Brian Cook 50
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Race 1 - Open Race - 3 Mile

10/04/2025
Individual
Team Time  Points
Unattached 14:58.0
Unattached 15:20.8
Unattached 15:35.3
Cal Coast 15:51.3
Unattached 15:55.6
Unattached 15:59.6
Unattached 16:10.9
Unattached 16:23.2
Unattached 16:25.5
Unattached 16:32.1
Unattached 16:32.4
Unattached 16:33.0
Unattached 16:34.4
Unattached 16:37.4
Unattached 16:38.6
Cal Coast 16:43.8
Unattached 16:47.2
Unattached 16:50.2
Unattached 16:54.5
Unattached 16:54.8
Unattached 16:58.3
Unattached 17:01.9
Unattached 17:03.8
Unattached 17:05.5
Unattached 17:08.5
Unattached 17:11.4
Palisades Charter  17:22.5
Unattached 17:31.8
Unattached 17:33.7
Unattached 17:34.1
Unattached 17:34.6
Unattached 17:39.5
Cal Coast 17:41.2
Unattached 17:48.3
Unattached 17:51.8
Unattached 18:00.6
Unattached 18:06.6
Unattached 18:19.7
Cal Coast 18:23.5

- 8:00am

Results

Place Name
40
41
42
43

Jacob Romero
Eddie V
Gavin Ruiz

Christian
Cushing-murray

44 Noureddine

Abuhadba
Rafael Godinez
Jeff Hass
Vance Maragos

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Victor Camara
Charlie Din

Daniel Perez

Kurt Whittington
Eric Vizcarra

Kevin Russell
Allyson Reeds
Dominick Cisneros
Carla McAlister
Myles Guzman
Justin Doss

Greg Hass

jaycob enrickez
Ryan kwong
Cambria Wu
Lizeth Sanchez Tapia
Adrian Abrego

lldefonso Rodriguez
Jr

Chris Ruiz

Michael Guzman
Abel Garcia
Santiago Mungia
Kaylee Garcia
Michael Fillipow
Olivia Waldron
Gwendolyn Nevetsen
Mathew Galaviz

66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76

Sophia Amador
Brenden Wiley

Grade

57

13

13
18
47

32

52
12
35

13
13
65
13

13
13
9

Team
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Cal Coast

Instride

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Instride
Unattached
Cal Coast
Unattached
Cal Coast
Unattached
Unattached
Cal Coast
Instride
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Instride
Unattached
Instride
Instride
Cal Coast
Instride
Unattached
San Jacinto MS
Instride
Unattached

Time  Points
18:24.1
18:24.9
18:29.0

18:32.3

18:33.3

18:42.7
18:44.5
18:57.5
18:59.9
19:08.1
19:09.5
19:11.5
19:12.1
19:21.3
19:28.4
19:29.5
19:32.1
19:33.8
19:36.1
19:43.4
19:43.8
19:44.9
19:46.3
19:52.6
19:53.7
19:56.3

19:58.7
20:03.2
20:06.6
20:08.1
20:08.2
20:11.4
20:15.7
20:19.3
20:22.5
20:23.1
20:24.0
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Place Name

77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Grade
Loes Olde Loohuis

Stacy Ferris

Delilah Chavez

Garrett Headley

Maddie Jahshan

Felix
Cordeiro-Benson

Daniel Martinez
Brett Nicoletti
Ringo Suen
Rocco Anguiano
Jose Jimenez
Jonathan Mobley
Malinalli Cooke
Spencer Cooke
Kaitey Macias
Lark Jakubiec
Diego Chavez

13

12
Christina Jain

James Roque 8
Trina So

Steven Cabral

36
12
Frankie Santana 12
Camilla Huerta 11
13

Jose Roque
Maui Sherman

Kade Moreno
Daryl Bilandzija
Beau Knowles

Xaden
Beynen-Mease

Cade Aihara
Bennett Dizon

12

13

Daniel Esparza
Rajat Mukheriji
Blye Lynch

Nick Arambarri
Angelica Avalos
Hannah Andriuzzo

Tetsuhiro Morita 16
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Race 1 - Open Race - 3 Mile

10/04/2025
Individual
Team Time  Points
Unattached 20:28.0
Unattached 20:28.1
Unattached 20:34.7
Unattached 20:371
Unattached 20:39.4
Unattached 20474
Unattached 20:56.6
Unattached 21:01.2
Unattached 21:07.8
Unattached 21:08.0
Unattached 21:14.6
Unattached 21:17.6
Unattached 21:204
Unattached 21:204
Instride 21:284
Unattached 21:29.3
Montclair 21:34.3 1
Unattached 21:35.8
Instride 21:40.0
Unattached 21:40.3
Unattached 21:416
Instride 21:42.2
Unattached 21472
Instride 21:48.3
Instride 21:55.6
San Jacinto MS  22:06.0
Unattached 22:06.6
Unattached 22:08.7
Montclair 22100 2
Instride 22:10.2
Unattached 22149
Unattached 22.17.8
Unattached 22:25.3
Unattached 22:29.8
Unattached 22:32.5
Unattached 22:38.2
Unattached 22:43.6
Unattached 22447

- 8:00am

Results

Place Name
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Jonathan Espinoza
Trent Butler
Brooke Montgomery
Noah Quiroz
Donavan Torres
Amanda Knowles
Dustin Pantilo
Aden Valle

Taylor Mammen
Kiera Aznoff
Emma Buben
Jo-Kendall Mortus
Kayce Mammen
Keith Witthauer
Kevin Alvarez

Sam Hatch
Grumman Peratt
Finn Pai

Ammar Abuhamdeh
Sam McGrath
Maryann Pynchon
Rylie Cain

Nicole Henderson-Ma
cLennan

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Katie Younger
Oskar Valdez
Ace Santana
Layla Abuhadba
Hector Chacez
Sergio Rodriguez
Mia Ochoa

Aurora Rasmussen
ream

146
147
148
149
150
151
152

William Leach
Nadia Lopez
Jackson Stracke
Jayce Skipworth
Eric Nilsen
Giovanni Lopez
Jose Sandoval

Grade

30

9

13

59

© ©

13

13

13
43
13
13

Team
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Montclair
Montclair
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
San Jacinto MS
San Jacinto MS
San Jacinto MS
Unattached
Unattached
San Jacinto MS
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
San Jacinto MS
Unattached

Unattached
Montclair
Instride
Instride
Unattached
Unattached
Instride
Unattached

Instride
Instride
San Jacinto MS
San Jacinto MS
Instride
San Jacinto MS
San Jacinto MS

Time  Points
22:52.9
22:56.2
23:.01.5
23:06.8
23.069 4
23:17.5
23:20.2
23:22.4
23:23.1
23:28.1
23:32.2
23:34.6
23:42.6
23:48.9
23:52.2
23:52.2
23:53.7
24:01.4
24:05.4
24:05.8
24:06.6
24:08.1
24:21.8

24:22.0
24298 5
24:41.0
24:43.4
24:50.9
24:56.2
25:00.5
25:04.1

25:05.4
25:10.0
25:19.6
25:20.3
25:21.8
25:25.0
25:28.8
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Race 1 - Open Race - 3 Mile
10/04/2025 - 8:00am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

153 Alexia Childs 13 SanJacintoMS  25:48.5 191 Athena Garcia 12 Montclair 32:43.2

154 Tina Cifuentes Unattached 25:49.2 192 Noemi Hernandez Unattached 32:43.2

155 Katrina Rasmussen Unattached 25:50.6 193 Zack Bates 42 Unattached 32:46.0
Nelson 194 London Bates 8  Unattached  32:46.1

156 Marissa Perez Unattached - 25:51.8 195 Elliott Hafford Unattached ~ 32:50.9

157 Abimael Cadenas 31 Unattached 25:57.0 196 Brendon Yam Unattached 35:00.9

158 Triton Peratt Unattached  25:57.2 197 Gabriela TOvar 10 Montclair  3506.1

159 Melanie Flores 1 Montclair 25592 6 198 Adenisse Cruz 9 Montclair 35:13.2

160 Maday Ramos 10 Montclair 25594 1 199 Matthew Waller Unattached 37:45.8

161 Bodie Hyman Unattached  26:00.0 200 Rogelio Reza-Ruiz 33 instride  37:45.8

162 Meghan McCrary Unattached  26:29.6 201 Ismar Urbar 9 Montclair ~ 41:05.9

163 Diego Ceja Sr Montclair 26:30.5

164 Cesar Ochoa 32 Instride 26:30.7

165 Asaya Cardona 9 Instride 26:36.6

166 Leah DiVincenzo Unattached 26:39.9

167 Kimberly Nila 9 Montclair 26:46.9

168 Madelyn Reza-Ruiz 9 Instride 26:56.7

169 Jeri Muniz Unattached 27:031

170 Jase Frey Unattached 27:43.6

171 Clay Pastorius 13 SanJacintoMS  27:48.0

172 Isabella Guiterrez 13 SanJacintoMS  28:20.7

173 Avery Kepford 13 SanJacintoMS  28:24.9

174 Ivan Camacho 9 Montclair 28:251

175 Katia Flores 30 Unattached 29:10.7

176 Nili Alon Amit Unattached 29:10.9

177 Charlie Trinh 10 Montclair 29:13.6

178 Christian Sandavol 9 Montclair 29:14.9

179 Hardy Vogel Unattached 29:35.5

180 Daleyza Carmona Unattached 29:35.8

181 Noah Halford Unattached 29:37.2

182 Christiane Rios Unattached 29:58.7

183 Natalie Bustamante 10 Montclair 30:00.4

184 Juliana Tapia 1 Instride 30:03.7

185 Chaeli Mobley Unattached 30:44.4

186 Matthew Mobley Unattached 30:44.8

187 Logan Nevetsen Unattached 32:30.2

188 Laylanie Zamora Unattached 32:31.2

189 Sarah Cronin Unattached 32:37.8

190 Natalie Islas 1 Montclair 32:39.1
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